

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Hotel Rugby Limited)

CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265

REGISTERED OFFICE: 2, Ground Floor, 9, Dev Bhuvan, Gazdar Street, Chirabazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai City-400002, Maharashtra, India.

WEBSITE: www.hotelrugby.co.in, **EMAIL ID:** rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com

CONTACT: 022 67470380

Date: November 16, 2022

To,
The Secretary,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 526683

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza. 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G
Block Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051, Maharashtra.

Symbol: HOTELRUGBY

SUBJECT: INTIMATION PURSUANT TO THE REGULATION 47 OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA ("SEBI") (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURES REQUIREMENTS REGULATIONS), 2015.

Dear Sir / Madam,

In furtherance to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the copies of following newspaper publications pertaining to Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022.

- Financial Express (English Language)
- Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi Language).

This disclosure will also be made available on the website of the Company and can be accessed using the below link:
<http://www.hotelrugby.co.in/Default.aspx?PageID=3&ReportCatID=10>

We request you to take the above on your record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For and on Behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED
(formerly known as "Hotel Rugby Limited")

Shaik Haseena
Managing Director
DIN : 08141400
Place : Hyderabad

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given to public at large that Late Anuja Anilkumar Kanade expired on 20.05.2013 and she was the owner of the said Room Bearing No-8, Charkop-1, Pradya CHSL, Plot No 180, RSC-23, Sector-1, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400067, bearing Share Certificate No. 8 and Distinctive No. 36 to 40, and the said share certificate is in the name of Anuja Anilkumar Kanade and who is survived by her husband Anilkumar Janardan Kanade and undersigned daughter / legal heir Pradya Anilkumar Kanade (nee Pradya Sarang Tatakar). After her death, my father Anilkumar Janardan Kanade wants to transfer the said room in my favour i.e. Pradya Anilkumar Kanade (nee Pradya Sarang Tatakar) and if any / other legal heir or anyone has any objection claim should contact the said address within 15 days of this notice
Advocate R. K. Tiwari
 (Adv. High Court)
 C-3/003, Chandresh Hills, 1,2,3, Lodha Marg, Achole Road, Nallasopara (East), Dist: Palghar-401209 Mob: 9920569126

बुधवार, दि. १६ नोव्हेंबर २०२२

फॅमिली केअर हॉस्पिटल्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्वीची व्हॅन्ड्रेट इन्व्हेस्ट लिमिटेड)
 सीआयएन: एल१२००९एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र.१५७, रोड क्र. १६, बागले इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, एमआयडीसी, डाम (प.)-४००६०४, महाराष्ट्र. दूर: ०२२-२२२४२२०१, वेबसाईट: www.scandent.in, ई-मेल: csscandent@gmail.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी व्याप्ति)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२०२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२०२१ अलेखापरिहित	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१५६२.८४	१५४८.२७	१५००.९९	२३१५.५५	४२३०.८५
कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	१५७.५८	१०६.०२	१०५.५६	३०३.५९	७०६.३६
करपूर्वी कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१५७.५८	१०६.०२	१०५.५६	३०३.५९	७०६.३६
करानंतर कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१५४.९५	१०३.२६	१०३.५६	२९६.५६	६९६.८८
कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कार्यालयीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१५४.९५	१०३.२६	१०३.५६	२९६.५६	६९६.८८
समामाग भांडवल (दरिणी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	३२५०.००	३२५०.००	३२५०.००	३२५०.००	३२५०.००
राखीव (मागील वर्षच्या ताळेबंदप्रमाणे)	-	-	-	-	-
पुरविल्यांकीत राखीव जमवू	-	-	-	-	१४२३.७४
मूळ व सोमिकृत	०.४५	०.४५	०.४०	०.८६	१.६२

टिप: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑडिओग्रेस अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.scandent.in वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासपितोद्वारे पुनर्विचारित करण्यात आले आणि १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळच्या संमत माध्य करण्यात आले.
 संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता फॅमिली केअर हॉस्पिटल्स लिमिटेड सही/-
 सचिव व
 कंपनी सचिव व सहाय्य अधिकारी

दिनांक: १६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२

जाहीर नोंदीस
 या द्वारे कळविणेत येते की, श्री. फिरोज इकबाल शेख, रा. रु. नं. १५३, अंबुबकर लतीफ चाळ, एस. सी. रोड, अंधेरी (प.) मुंबई-४०००५८. हे कार्यरत शासकीय कर्मचारी दि. ०२/०८/२०२२ रोजी मृत्यु पावले. मृत्युपर्यंत त्यांना पुढे नमुद कलेप्रमाणे कायदेशीर वास्तव आहेत.
 अर्जदार नाव व पता नाक: सायमा फिरोज शेख, रा. रु. नं. १५३, अंबुबकर लतीफ चाळ, एस. सी. रोड, अंधेरी (प.) मुंबई-४०००५८

PRATIK PANELS LIMITED
 CIN No: L17100MH1989PLC31734
 Regd Office: Gala No. C-2 (H. No. 366/8-2), G. Floor, Gunder Complex, Behind Deep Hotel, Sonale Village Bhandari Thane - 421302. Email ID: ppb18@gmail.com, Website: www.pratikpanels.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	
Total Income from Operations (net)	-7.84	-11.51	-0.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for ordinary activities before tax (after Extraordinary items)	-7.84	-11.51	-0.29
Equity Share Capital	38.99	38.99	389.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-102.43	-429.83
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.2	-2.95	0.01
(a) Basic	-0.2	-2.95	0.01
(b) Diluted	-0.2	-2.95	0.01
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-0.2	-2.95	0.01
(a) Basic	-0.2	-2.95	0.01
(b) Diluted	-0.2	-2.95	0.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com
 The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14 November 2022. The Statutory auditors have completed the Limited Review for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 and also all comparatives periods presented in these results.
 For Pratik Panels Limited
 Sd/-
 Pankaj Mishra
 Director
 Date: 15th November, 2022
 Place: Thane DIN NO: 03604391

वातु फोर्ज इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 (पूर्वीची अॅण्ड एस्टेट लिमिटेड)
 ५०६, ५०६ मकान, इमपीरियल पॅलेस ५५, रेडिअंक रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६९. दूर: ८६५५०५५५५५, ई-मेल: compliance@baluindustries.com, वेबसाईट: www.baluindustries.com, सीआयएन: एल१२००९एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२१ अलेखापरिहित	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६७३४.३७	५५८०.६२	७७७०.७३	१२२९५.९९	१२२६५.४१
२.	कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	७३४.४८	८८९.७६	९१३.३५	१६२४.२२	१७४४.१६
३.	करपूर्वी कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	७३४.४८	८८९.७६	९१३.३५	१६२४.२२	१७४४.१६
४.	करानंतर कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	४६२.५७	७३५.७७	७७५.०६	१२२२.२७	१४०८.९३
५.	कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कार्यालयीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर)) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	४६२.५७	७३५.७७	७७५.०६	१२२२.२७	१४०८.९३
६.	समामाग भांडवल	४८९.३०	७३५.८२	७३५.८२	१२२९.१२	१२३६.९१
७.	राखीव (पुनर्विलोकित राखीव जमवू) मागील वर्षच्या ताळेबंदप्रमाणे	८३३६.४९	८३३६.४९	७७१६.४९	८३३६.४९	८३३६.४९
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	०.५८	०.५०	०.५५	१.४६	१.४९
१. मूळ		०.५८	०.५०	०.५५	१.४६	१.४९
२. सोमिकृत		०.५८	०.५०	०.५५	१.४६	१.४९

टिप: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑडिओग्रेस अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.baluindustries.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

वातु फोर्ज इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडकरिता (पूर्वीची अॅण्ड एस्टेट लिमिटेड) सही/-
 श्री. विमान चंडोई
 संचालक
 सीआयएन: एल१२००९एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२

रिषभ एन्टरप्रायझेस लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल१२००९एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: वॉर्डन हाऊस, ३४०, जे.जे.रोड, भायळंडा, मुंबई-४००००८. दूर: ९९१-२२-२३०७७००० फॅक्स: ९९१-२२-२३०७७२३१ वेबसाईट: www.rishabhenterprisesltd.com ई-मेल: cosec@rishabhenterprisesltd.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी व्याप्ति)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२०२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२०२१ अलेखापरिहित	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	१५७.५८	१०६.०२	१०५.५६	३०३.५९	७०६.३६
(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१५७.५८	१०६.०२	१०५.५६	३०३.५९	७०६.३६
करानंतर कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१५४.९५	१०३.२६	१०३.५६	२९६.५६	६९६.८८
कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कार्यालयीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर)) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	१५४.९५	१०३.२६	१०३.५६	२९६.५६	६९६.८८
समामाग भांडवल	११५५	११५५	११५५	११५५	११५५
राखीव (मागील वर्षच्या ताळेबंदप्रमाणे)	१०००.००	१०००.००	१०००.००	१०००.००	१०००.००
पुरविल्यांकीत राखीव जमवू	-	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२
१. मूळ	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२
२. सोमिकृत	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२	०.५२

टिप: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑडिओग्रेस अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.rishabhenterprisesltd.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. लेखा योजनेत कोणताही बदल नाही आणि म्हणून नफा व तोटावरील कोणताही प्रभाव येणेत आलेला नाही.
 ३. अपवादनात्मक किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब तजवीज केलेली नाही.
 रिषभ एन्टरप्रायझेस लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-
 शशी कुमार दुवारी
 संचालक
 दिनांक: १४.११.२०२२
 ठिकाण: मुंबई
 सीआयएन: एल१२००९एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२

व्हर्टोझ इन्डिया लिमिटेड
 (पूर्वीची व्हॅन्ड्रेट इन्व्हेस्ट लिमिटेड)
 सीआयएन: एल१२००९एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६०२, आवायर् निर्मल गॅलॅक्सी, जॉन्सन अँड जॉन्सन समोर, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, मुलुंड (प.), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र. भारत-४००००८. दूर: ०२२-६५४२६०३०, फॅक्स: ०२२-६५४२६०६१, ई-मेल: compliance@vertoz.com, वेबसाईट: www.vertoz.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी व्याप्ति)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२१ अलेखापरिहित	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१५८०.६२	११०३.३२	१००६.३९	२३९५.५५	४२३०.८५
कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	३२८.६६	५६९.६२	२२८.८३	५५३.२८	७७५.०६
(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३२८.६६	५६९.६२	२२८.८३	५५३.२८	७७५.०६
करानंतर कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	२३२.६९	११०.३९	१३३.५५	३०३.५९	६९६.८८
कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कार्यालयीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर)) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	३२४.३९	११५.१०	१३८.०९	३०६.५९	७०६.३६
समामाग भांडवल	१५१९.००	१५१९.००	१५१९.००	१५१९.००	१५१९.००
राखीव (पुनर्विलोकित राखीव जमवू) मागील वर्षच्या ताळेबंदप्रमाणे	-	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	१.५४	१.५०	१.५२	३.५२	१.५०
१. मूळ	१.५४	१.५०	१.५२	३.५२	१.५०
२. सोमिकृत	१.५४	१.५०	१.५२	३.५२	१.५०

टिप: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑडिओग्रेस अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.vertoz.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN : L35999MH1980PLC304763
 416, HUBTOWN SOLARIS, N S PHADKE ROAD, OPP-TELLI GALLI, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI-400069, IN

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30-Sep-2022	31-Mar-2022	
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.40	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.81	17.12	(4.70)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	14.81	17.12	(4.70)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.81	17.12	(5.01)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.81	17.12	(5.01)
6.	Equity Share Capital	30.35	30.35	30.35
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,395.20)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.49	0.56	(0.17)
1) Basic:		0.49	0.56	(0.17)
2) Diluted:		0.49	0.56	(0.17)

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
 b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 For Quantum Digital Vision (India) Limited
 Sd/-
 SHAKUNTALA PANNA DASSANI
 DIRECTOR (DIN:0713389)
 PLACE: MUMBAI
 DATE: 14.11.2022

अडवानी हॉटेलस अँड रिसॉर्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
 (सीआयएन: एल११९९१एमएच११९४पीएलसी०४२४२)
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १८९ व १८८बी, चॉली मेकर चेंबर-२, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. दूर.क.: ०२२-२२८५०१०१, ई-मेल: cs.ho@adwanihotels.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षिकरीत अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
 (रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी व्याप्ति)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२२ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिहित	३०.०६.२१ अलेखापरिहित	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१६३२.८०	२२८०.२९	४७६.७६	३९२०.१६	७५५३.४४
कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(कर, अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	३१६.५३	९०५.०९	(२५८.०५)	१२५०.६२	७७९.५६
करपूर्वी कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३१६.५३	९०५.०९	(२५८.०५)	१२५०.६२	७७९.५६
करानंतर कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)(अपवादनात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	२५७.७५	६७४.५७	(१५५.६५)	८९	

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Hotel Rugby Limited)
CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265

REGD. OFFICE: 2, Ground floor, 9, Dev Bhuvan, Gajdar Street, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002, Maharashtra, India.
WEBSITE: <https://www.hotelrugby.co.in/> EMAIL ID: rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com, CONTACT: 022-67470380

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1.	Total Revenue from operations	0.03	-	2.83	0.03	5.64	7.24	
2.	Total expenses	12.66	7.69	5.61	20.35	19.63	541.58	
3.	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)	(20.32)	(13.99)	(534.34)	
4.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	4.00	
5.	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6.	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)	(20.32)	(13.99)	(538.34)	
7.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)	(20.32)	(13.99)	(538.34)	
9.	Total comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each per share)	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	
	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	(1378.78)	
	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items)							
	(a) Basic	(0.0882)	(0.0537)	(0.0194)	(0.1419)	(0.0977)	(3.7586)	
	(b) Diluted	(0.0882)	(0.0537)	(0.0194)	(0.1419)	(0.0977)	(3.7586)	

The above financial results along with Notes are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.hotelrugby.co.in

For and on behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Hotel Rugby Limited)
Sd/-
Shaik Hasena
Managing Director
DIN: 08141400

Place: Hyderabad
Date: November 16, 2022

ntc industries limited

REGD. OFFICE: 149, B. T. Road, Kankaria, Kolkata-700 088
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1733.09	1239.39	302.86	2372.36	1432.19	3019.88
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	239.19	167.08	193.63	406.27	265.13	549.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	239.19	167.08	193.63	406.27	265.13	549.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	183.52	140.92	140.68	324.44	212.18	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	295.05	73.51	223.21	339.96	510.80	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (face value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic	1.54	1.18	1.18	2.72	1.78	3.72
Diluted	1.54	1.18	1.18	2.72	1.78	3.72

The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Priyavart Jariwala
Managing Director
DIN: 03148113

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14th November, 2022.

SHANTI OVERSEAS (INDIA) LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: 203, 2nd Floor, N.M. Verge, 8/5 Yeshwant Niwas Road, Indore (M.P.) - 452003
Website: www.shantioverseas.com; E-mail: mail@shantioverseas.com; Tel: +91-731-4020586, +91-731-4020587

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operation	3,711.29	9,912.84	741.46	13,624.14	3,468.26	20,307.18	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before taxes and Extraordinary items)	(281.80)	(221.59)	(341.10)	(503.39)	(349.26)	334.93	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(281.80)	(221.59)	(341.10)	(503.39)	(349.26)	334.93	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes (after Extraordinary items)	(278.97)	(218.04)	(294.55)	(497.02)	(302.71)	309.70	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit (loss) and other comprehensive income for the period after tax)	(278.84)	(217.29)	(294.55)	(496.14)	(302.71)	312.70	
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60	1,110.60	
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-	2,128.32	
8.	Earnings per share (for discontinued & continuing operation) :							
	(a) Basic	(2.51)	(1.96)	(2.65)	(4.48)	(2.73)	2.79	
	(b) Diluted	(2.51)	(1.96)	(2.65)	(4.48)	(2.73)	2.79	

1. The Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning 1st April, 2020, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with the transition date of 1st April, 2019.

2. Additional information on standalone financial results are given below: (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	
i.	Total income from operations (net)	283.71	1,637.33	603.50	1,921.04	3,312.05	7,014.40	
ii.	Profit/Loss before tax	(153.10)	(121.03)	(274.87)	(274.13)	(168.35)	57.79	
iii.	Profit/Loss after tax	(151.27)	(118.67)	(252.94)	(269.94)	(124.49)	50.65	

3. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and thereafter approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022.

4. The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever found necessary.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the website of the company i.e. www.shantioverseas.com and on the website of NSE (www.nseindia.com).

Place: Indore
Date: 14/11/2022
Ayush Kacholia
Managing Director
DIN : 03096933

VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: 102, Andher Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andher (West), Mumbai - 400033
Corporate Office: B 603-A, Kaledonia, Sahar Road, Off. W.E. Highway, Andher (East), Mumbai - 400039
Telephone no. 022-66133939, Fax no. 022-66133977/5 Email id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3,684.22	3,125.44	7,477.60	3,684.22	3,125.44	7,477.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	53.02	225.85	206.17	52.62	225.30	205.47
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	53.02	225.85	206.17	52.62	225.30	205.47
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	42.10	167.49	148.19	41.71	166.97	147.49
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	40.81	167.82	145.86	40.42	167.29	145.16
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1281.19	954.95	1281.19	1,281.19	954.95	1,281.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0	0	0	0	0	0
8.	Earning per Equity share of Rs. 10/- each						
	(a) Basic	0.32	1.48	1.14	0.32	1.47	1.14
	(b) Diluted	0.32	1.48	1.14	0.32	1.47	1.14

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out limited review of the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited, where the shares of the Company are listed, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vipulorganics.com.

3. Previous periods figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the presentation of the current period. All figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees, except EPS.

For VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
Sd/-
Mihir Y. Shah
Whole Time Director
DIN: 05126125

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2022

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

CIN : L31300DL2008PLC179414
Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail: info@bonlogroup.com, Tel: 011-47532792-95, Fax: 011-47532798

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022

(Rs in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Previous Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year
		30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	274.58	10,640.61	4,263.02
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.49	179.90	(3.58)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.49	179.90	(3.58)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.51	157.06	(2.79)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	29.51	157.06	(2.79)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2126.93
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.050	0.270	(0.005)
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.050	0.270	(0.005)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED
Sd/-
CHANDER SHEKHAR JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN -08639491

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2022

MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DBL MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
Cabin-2, S-11, 11nd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza Zone-II, M. P. Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh - 462011
CIN - U45399MP2018PT045519

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	774.79	2,727.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	9.47	-547.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	9.47	-547.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	9.47	-547.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.47	-547.19
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	35.75	35.75
7.	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-2,101.16	-1,566.57
8.	Security Premium Account	3,252.27	3,252.27
9.	Net worth	-2,065.41	-1,530.82
10.	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	32,490.75	28,558.80
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12.	Debt / Equity Ratio	-15.73	-18.66
13.	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)		
	1. Basic	2.65	-153.07
	2. Diluted	2.65	-153.07
14.	Capital Reserve	-	-
15.	Debt redemption reserve	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.59	-0.01
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.02	-0.03

Notes:-
1. The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (<http://www.mhpl.net.in/>).

3. For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (BSE) and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ravindranath Karali
Director
DIN: 01491935

Place: Noida
Date: 14.11.2022

GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED

REGD OFF: 201 & 202, Firdul House, 2nd Floor, Opp Home-Town, LBS Road, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083, Maharashtra, India
CIN: L45100MH1994PLC082340. Phone No: 316720671/022-25780272 Website: www.gecpl.com. Email Id: geninfo@gecpl.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,351.76	5,037.01	12,358.66	10,291.36	26,036.77
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.66	278.46	790.00	571.98	1,742.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.66	278.46	790.00	571.98	1,742.40
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	307.82	266.83	623.82	523.38	1,392.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for					